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Meet Program

Event  1   Women High Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 10:00 AM
Starting Height: 1.58m
1.63, 1.68, 1.73, 1.76, 1.79, 1.82, +3cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

SC State SRCooper, Jourdon _________1
Georgia Sout JRShelnut, Maci _________2
Tulane SOGroeninger, Sofie _________3
Tulane SRJohnson, Jada _________4
Puerto RicoDeclet Tirado, Fabiola _________5
SC State JRSpears, Kennedy _________6
Georgia Sout FRThomas, Amara _________7
Baylor FRTodorovich, Logan _________8
Jacksonville SOBonds, Jadyn _________9
Baylor FRWesseh, Kiara _________10
Alabama Stat JRDavis, Ja'Nyiah _________11
Florida Atla SRCross, Promise _________12
Baylor SOSmith, Sydney _________13
UnattachedPetrosky, Kaley _________14
Buffalo FRKapp, Stella _________15
Wisdom AthleEugene, Alyiah _________16
Ball State SOMiller, Malina _________17
FIU FRBien-Aime, Amaya _________18
Buffalo FRKuany, Akuot _________19
Buffalo SRAmos, Zahra _________20

Event  2   Men High Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 10:00 AM
Starting Height: 1.85m
1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.08, 2.11, 2.14, +3cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bethune-Cook FRMcKire, Kaden _________1
SC State SRWhite, Thomas _________2
Bethune-Cook JRMatthews, Ashton _________3
FIU SOPerlin, Jeremy _________4
Alabama Stat SOAsiedu, Noel _________5
Alabama Stat FRIrhuegbae, Brayden _________6
Florida A&M FRPompey, Randell _________7
Florida A&M JRRowden, Paul _________8

Event  3   Women Pole Vault

Friday 4/25/2025 - 2:00 PM
Starting Height: 3.32m
3.47, 3.62, 3.77, 3.92, 4.07, 4.17, 4.27, +10cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached JRSanders, Krysten _________1
Bethune-Cook FRWilford, Riana _________2
FIU FRUddenas, Ella _________3
FIU JRMeyer, Kendall _________4
Alabama Stat FRMcCord, Kennedi _________5
FIU JRKnowlton, Lilly _________6
South Florid SRWuerffel, Audrey _________7
FIU SONicholson, Sydney _________8
Skypolevault SRJuarez, Morgan _________9
Jacksonville JRIbsen, Lennon _________10
Jacksonville SRStanley, Kayley _________11
Tulane FRWolfe, Presley _________12
South Florid JRDolce, Ella _________13
South Florid SODutz, Madeline _________14
Jacksonville SRYates, Savannah _________15
South Florid FRGalloway, Ella _________16
UnattachedRotger, Nicole _________17
UnattachedBeukes, Mackenzie _________18

Event  4   Men Pole Vault

Friday 4/25/2025 - 2:00 PM
Starting Height: 4.46m
4.61, 4.76, 4.86, 4.96, 5.06, 5.16, +10cm

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

UnattachedRotger, Jason _________1
FIU FRDesanto, Nick _________2
FIU FRMasony, Matias _________3
SC State JRHopkins, Micheal _________4
South Florid JRBitter, Noah _________5
South Florid FRPochopien, Nikodem _________6
South Florid SOKreiss, Andreas _________7
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Event  5   Women Long Jump

Friday 4/25/2025 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
South Florid SOLewis, Ryan _________1
Alabama Stat JRDavis, Ja'Nyiah _________2
Alabama Stat SOAlexandre, Natyia _________3
FIU FRFulvi, Nyla _________4
Jacksonville FRMobayed Caballe, Sara _________5
SC State JRCooper, Sydney _________6
Buffalo JRPerry, Krista _________7
Bethune-Cook FRHarper, Brianna _________8
Baylor FRWesseh, Kiara _________9
Bethune-Cook FRPeterson, Jakai _________10
Mercer FRCopeland, Kamryn _________11
Bethune-Cook JRSimmons, Jamelia _________12
Alabama Stat FRLewis, Destini _________13
Jacksonville SOWhite, Sky _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Baylor SOCopeland, Isabella _________1
UCF SOWaller, Alexis _________2
UCF SRManners, Hayley _________3
Georgia Sout SOKennedy, Alexandria _________4
Tulane SRJohnson, Jada _________5
Georgia Sout FRWilliams, Gamyzhae _________6
Jacksonville SRJohnson, Cayla _________7
FIU SOMcgonigle, Danielle _________8
Bethune-Cook FRHarvey, Zion _________9
FIU FRVeal, Alana _________10
Mercer FRSimmons, Jayla _________11
Southwest SpButler, Rasheta _________12
Florida A&M FRSmith, Jade-Ann _________13
Mercer FRPirece, Naomi _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Tulane SOGroeninger, Sofie _________1
Mercer SRHastings, Jiya _________2
Buffalo SOMoran, Kara _________3
Florida A&M FRLadson, Arayana _________4
Baylor FRWebb, Iyanna _________5
Puerto RicoDeclet Tirado, Fabiola _________6
South Florid SOKing, Nischa _________7
South Florid FREvatt, Tristen _________8
Georgia Sout JRHood, Kennedy _________9
UCF SRMadison, Natalia _________10

Event  6   Men Long Jump

Friday 4/25/2025 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
FIU SOPerlin, Jeremy _________1
SC State JRJohnson, Isaiah _________2
Buffalo SRGabalski, Kevin _________3
UnattachedRotger, Jason _________4
Bethune-Cook FRKellum, Elijah _________5
SC State JRWashington, Christian _________6
SC State SRHill, Erick _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama Stat SOStockton, Seth _________1
Alabama Stat FRRiggins, Isaiah _________2
GuatemalaLemus, Fredy _________3
Florida A&M SRLawerence, Darien _________4
Florida A&M JRRowden, Paul _________5
FIU SOKatende, Nigel _________6
Alabama Stat JRWoods, Anthony _________7
Bethune-Cook FRCarter, Michael _________8
Bethune-Cook FRDyer, Sytrevion _________9
Wisdom AthleColeman, Jaylen _________10
GuyanaBoyce, Lutalo _________11

Event  7   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mercer SOPullin, Pria _________1
Mercer FRMcDougald, Lauryn _________2
FIU SOBruchstein, Shelly _________3
Ball State JRLehrke, Brenna _________4
Alabama Stat SOAlexandre, Natyia _________5
Mercer FRCopeland, Kamryn _________6
FIU FRVeal, Alana _________7
Ball State SRCinotte, Mckenna _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Tulane FRWolfe, Presley _________1
Buffalo SOMoran, Kara _________2
UCF JRHorn, Angelina _________3
Tulane SRTodd, Kaia _________4
Georgia Sout SOKennedy, Alexandria _________5
UCF SOWaller, Alexis _________6
Georgia Sout SOLee, Jailah _________7
UCF SRMadison, Natalia _________8
FIU SOMcgonigle, Danielle _________9
South Florid SOLewis, Ryan _________10
Georgia Sout SRMoore, Imani _________11
UnattachedWende, Christina _________12
CubaVelazco, Davisleydi _________13
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Event  8   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bethune-Cook FRCarter, Michael _________1
Bethune-Cook FRKellum, Elijah _________2
TiffinPrice, Jake _________3
Baylor SRSistruck, William _________4
FIU SOKatende, Nigel _________5
GuatemalaLemus, Fredy _________6
Unattached SOMhende, Farai _________7
UnattachedLamothe, Benjamin _________8
SC State SRWhite, Thomas _________9
South Florid SRBrown, Javell _________10
Bethune-Cook FRBogan, Xavier _________11
Alabama Stat JRWoods, Anthony _________12
Alabama Stat FRRiggins, Isaiah _________13
Alabama Stat SOStockton, Seth _________14

Event  9   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane FRWaldman, Kate _________1
Tulane JRBice, Norah _________2
Tulane JRDismuke, Alyssa _________3
Bethune-Cook FRArmstrong, Camille _________4
Alabama Stat SOBurchell, Jaiya _________5
FIU SOBarclay, Tyniece _________6
Bethune-Cook JRUgeh, Kasie _________7
FIU JRTaylor, Qua'liyyah _________8

Event  10   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&M FRWebb, Bryce _________1
SC State FRMiles, Mason _________2
UnattachedRotger, Jason _________3
SC State SOHare Jr., Martin _________4
Alabama Stat JRJackson, James _________5
Bethune-Cook FRHolland, Anton _________6
UnattachedBellevue, Ashlee _________7
Bethune-Cook FRWalker, Micheal _________8
Florida A&M JRLoggins, Preston _________9
Bethune-Cook FRRothmiller, William _________10
FIU JRTavo, Isaiah _________11
Buffalo JRWalker, Aiden _________12

Event  11   Women Hammer Throw

Friday 4/25/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stat SOBurchell, Jaiya _________1
FIU SOMcdougle, Octavia _________2
FIU SRBryan, Gabby _________3

Event  12   Men Hammer Throw

Friday 4/25/2025 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stat JRJackson, James _________1
SC State SOHare Jr., Martin _________2
SL BenficaAndrade, Decio _________3

Event  13   Women Javelin Throw

Friday 4/25/2025 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bethune-Cook JRSimmons, Jamelia _________1
Alabama Stat FRGuess, Kaylie _________2
SC State SRCooper, Jourdon _________3
Jacksonville SRJohnson, Cayla _________4
Florida A&M SRSummers, Alyssa _________5
Alabama Stat SOBurchell, Jaiya _________6
Tulane SRJohnson, Jada _________7
FIU FRFulvi, Nyla _________8
FIU FRHerring, Alayna _________9
Unattached FRMullarkey, Jennie _________10
Tulane SOGroeninger, Sofie _________11
Tulane FRSaunders, Alexandra _________12
Bethune-Cook JRUgeh, Kasie _________13
Jacksonville JRSeals, Lydia _________14
Jacksonville SOBonds, Jadyn _________15
SC State JRScott, Areyanna _________16
FIU SOCalix, Selena _________17

Event  14   Men Javelin Throw

Friday 4/25/2025 - 12:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SC State SOCarter, Robert _________1
Bethune-Cook JRParker III, Cleveland _________2
SC State JRJohnson, Isaiah _________3
Bethune-Cook FRWalker, Micheal _________4
FIU SORogers, Keith _________5
Bethune-Cook FRArmstrong, Nehemiah _________6
FIU FRSigurdsson, Bergur _________7
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Event  15   Women Shot Put

Friday 4/25/2025 - 5:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FIU FRFulvi, Nyla _________1
Georgia Sout SOHevesy, Madi _________2
FIU SOMcdougle, Octavia _________3
Puerto RicoDeclet Tirado, Fabiola _________4
Bethune-Cook FRParker, Mychaela _________5
Tulane JRDismuke, Alyssa _________6
Tulane JRBice, Norah _________7
FIU SOBarclay, Tyniece _________8
Bethune-Cook JRUgeh, Kasie _________9

Event  16   Men Shot Put

Friday 4/25/2025 - 5:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedRotger, Jason _________1
Tulane FRLam, Benjamin _________2
Florida A&M FRWebb, Bryce _________3
SC State FRMiles, Mason _________4
SC State SOCarter, Robert _________5

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Baylor SRBrown, Alexis _________2
UCF FRGipson, Aaliyah _________3
Jacksonville SRLoving, Jailah _________4
Alabama Stat JRTyler-Thompson, Rasunek _________5
Mercer SOUbani, Melissa _________6
Alabama Stat SOKee, VeJarrica _________7
Southwest SpButler, Rasheta _________8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Bethune-Cook FRHarper, Brianna _________2
Florida A&M SOCunningham, Dakya _________3
Unattached SRHernandez, Alexandra _________4
Ball State SRJohnson, Moriah _________5
Buffalo FRSampson, Sophia _________6
UCF SRAwusa, Eseroghene _________7
USAWynn, Sedrickia _________8

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
South Florid JRScutari, Lynette _________1
Jacksonville FRPeters, Nicola _________2
UCF JRBranch, Colleen _________3
Mercer FRSimmons, Jayla _________4
Buffalo FRSchmieder, Shannon _________5
USAMouzzon, Melicia _________6
SC State FRHeard, Jamese _________7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Florida A&M JRTshosa, Oarabile _________1
Alabama Stat SORobinson, Nauti'ka _________2
South Florid JRQuainoo, Doris _________3
Mercer FRBrown, Akira _________4
UCF SRWilson, I'Asia _________5
Alabama Stat FRDavis, Ne'Yonnah _________6
Bethune-Cook FRMorillo, Mariana _________7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Tulane SOCarroll, Bella _________1
Tulane SRNdip-Agbor, Egbe _________2
Baylor SRFrancois, Michaela _________3
UCF JRJohnson, Twaneise _________4
Alabama Stat SOWells, Dorian _________5
Georgia Sout JRRodriguez Ejarque, Montserrat _________6
UCF JRMartindale, Khristel _________7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
HondurasLowe, Rori _________1
Buffalo FRMartinez, Hailey _________2
SC State JREdwards, Makenzie _________3
Baylor FRLowe, Hannah _________4
Florida Atla JRNicholas, Camilla _________5
Wisdom AthleWilson, Nami _________6
Florida A&M FRLadson, Arayana _________7

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
South Florid FREvatt, Tristen _________1
Buffalo SOMcDonald, Amber _________2
Alabama Stat FRMcCord, Kennedi _________3
Florida A&M SOBlocker, Nya _________4
Baylor FRBraxton, Kaylah _________5
Ball State SRSpringer, Alana _________6
Puerto RicoJavier Rosado, Sarai _________7
Buffalo SOBhattacharjee, Uma _________8

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
UnattachedHernandez, Luis _________1
Bethune-Cook JRWalker, Shanard _________2
Alabama Stat SOStockton, Seth _________3
AdidasForde, Ryiem _________4
Tulane SOHarris, Lee _________5
Unattached SRRhodes, Kevin _________6
SC State JRHopkins, Micheal _________7
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash)
Speed AcademNock, Maurice _________1
Wind Speed ABrown, Keon _________2
Alabama Stat FRLumpkin, Christopher _________3
Alabama Stat JRWoods, Anthony _________4
SC State FRHollimon, Alexander _________5
Speed AcademSanders, Dre'Shaun _________6
Baylor SRCallis, De'montray _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Wind Speed AElcock, Jerod _________1
SC State SRHill, Erick _________2
Wind Speed ABlack, Christian _________3
UnattachedBellevue, Ashlee _________4
South Florid SRDyges, Jermaine _________5
Florida A&M SRLawerence, Darien _________6
Florida A&M JRClark, Richard _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Knight RunneGibson, Wyatt _________1
Alabama Stat JRStubbs, Jamarion _________2
JamaicaBernard, Donovan _________3
SC State JRJohnson, Isaiah _________4
Alabama Stat JRJimpson, Zuriel _________5
Florida A&M FRNewah-Jarfoi, Frankleen _________6
UnattachedAdams, Malachi _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Baylor JRGraham, Ricquan _________1
Lynn JRMosley, Paul _________2
SC State JRPatterson-Bryant, Terryn _________3
Wind Speed AFleurius, Gardimy _________4
Bethune-Cook SRBennett, Montrael _________5
Bethune-Cook SOSanders, Jemari _________6

Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash

Friday 4/25/2025 - 6:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Baylor SRAyers, Mariah _________3
USAWynn, Sedrickia _________4
UCF SRWilson, I'Asia _________5
USAMouzzon, Melicia _________6
UCF FRPulliam, Janiah _________7
Wisdom AthleWilson, Nami _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
UCF JRBranch, Colleen _________3
Ball State SRSpringer, Alana _________4
Alabama Stat SRBush, Jaqual _________5
Tulane SRNdip-Agbor, Egbe _________6
Baylor SRSergeant, Summer _________7
Baylor SRFrancois, Michaela _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Georgia Sout JRSmith, Alanna _________3
Alabama Stat FRGibson, Daylin _________4
HondurasLowe, Rori _________5
Baylor FRLowe, Hannah _________6
TeamtregaroEriksson, Denise _________7
UCF JRMartindale, Khristel _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Alabama Stat SORobinson, Nauti'ka _________3
Georgia Sout JRRodriguez Ejarque, Montserrat _________4
Georgia Sout FRLawrence, Jayla _________5
UCF JRJohnson, Twaneise _________6
UCF FRGipson, Aaliyah _________7
Mercer JRObazughanmwen, Charity _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Florida A&M SOCunningham, Dakya _________3
Puerto RicoJavier Rosado, Sarai _________4
Ball State FRMarshall, Kylee _________5
Florida A&M SRMartinez, Tatianna _________6
UCF SRMadison, Natalia _________7
Buffalo FRSampson, Sophia _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Buffalo FRSchmieder, Shannon _________3
Bethune-Cook FRMorillo, Mariana _________4
Ball State SRJohnson, Moriah _________5
Jacksonville FRPeters, Nicola _________6
Florida Atla JRNicholas, Camilla _________7
Jacksonville SODrinkard, Emma _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Alabama Stat FRLewis, Destini _________3
Florida Atla SOWilliams, Richelle _________4
Buffalo SOBhattacharjee, Uma _________5
Florida A&M FRCopeland, Kirah _________6
South Florid FRRichards, Nia _________7
Buffalo FRMartinez, Hailey _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Alabama Stat FRShedrick, Neveah _________3
Bethune-Cook FRGrant, Haely _________4
Florida Atla JRBolhuis, Jada _________5
SC State FRHeard, Jamese _________6
SC State JREdwards, Makenzie _________7
Southwest SpButler, Rasheta _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Unattached SRMartin, Cameron _________3
Unattached SRHernandez, Alexandra _________4
Alabama Stat JRVines, Chloe _________5
Tulane SOCarroll, Bella _________6
Tulane SOLarkan, Robyn _________7
SC State JRCooper, Sydney _________8
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Section   10 of  12   Finals...(Event  19   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Mercer FRBrown, Akira _________3
Mercer SOUbani, Melissa _________4
SC State FRAsbury, Emani _________5
Jacksonville FRBailey, Amber _________6
Georgia Sout FRWilliams, Yasmine _________7
Georgia Sout JRSmith, Zion _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Tulane FRDumonteil Cabanas, Nahema _________3
Mercer FRLivingston, Arielle _________4
Tulane SRTodd, Kaia _________5
SC State FRSmalls, Keira _________6
Jacksonville SRLoving, Jailah _________7
Jacksonville SRJohnson, Cayla _________8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Georgia Sout SOHevesy, Madi _________4
Alabama Stat SOPerry, Emani _________5
Mercer SOMaddox, Kendyl _________6
FIU SOMcgonigle, Danielle _________7

Event  20   Men 200 Meter Dash

Friday 4/25/2025 - 6:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Baylor FRAli, Abbas _________3
Wind Speed AElcock, Jerod _________4
Alabama Stat JRStubbs, Jamarion _________5
Baylor SRColbert, Laurenz _________6
AdidasForde, Ryiem _________7
South Florid SRDyges, Jermaine _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Bethune-Cook SRBennett, Montrael _________3
SC State SRAlleyne, Jalen _________4
UnattachedAdams, Malachi _________5
Alabama Stat JRRichards, Nickory _________6
SC State SOAlexander, Jacob _________7
Florida A&M FRMpufo, Alpha _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Florida A&M JRClark, Richard _________3
Alabama Stat FRGaffney, Chad _________4
Bethune-Cook FRWallace, Jancent _________5
Bethune-Cook JRKing, Ja'Quon _________6
Florida A&M SRLawerence, Darien _________7
Wind Speed ABrown, Keon _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
UnattachedHernandez, Luis _________3
Ucac track aSeymour, Gregory _________4
Unattached JROguma, Eseroghene _________5
Wind Speed ABlack, Christian _________6
Tulane SOHarris, Lee _________7
Florida A&M FRNewah-Jarfoi, Frankleen _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Unattached SOAbraham, Tyler _________3
Wind Speed AFleurius, Gardimy _________4
Florida A&M JRMukwada, Norman _________5
Florida A&M SOSmith, Kwame _________6
Bethune-Cook JRGaines, Jonathan _________7
Bethune-Cook FRSharpe, Ethan _________8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Tulane FRMontoro, Alexander _________3
JamaicaBernard, Donovan _________4
Baylor JRSpencer, Aren _________5
FIU FRMasony, Matias _________6
Alabama Stat FRRiggins, Isaiah _________7
Unattached SRRhodes, Kevin _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Knight RunneGibson, Wyatt _________4
Knight RunneGeraci, Dominic _________5
Alabama Stat FRLumpkin, Christopher _________6

Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 2:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Baylor FRMathew, Sameena _________2
Baylor SRSergeant, Summer _________3
Baylor SRTaylor, Calisha _________4
SC State SRFrederick, Angelica _________5
Georgia Sout JRSmith, Alanna _________6
Baylor JRKelley, Tiriah _________7
Baylor SRAyers, Mariah _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Ball State SRPotter, Emma _________2
Florida A&M SRMartinez, Tatianna _________3
Baylor FRKinchen, Aaryona _________4
Ball State SROriani, Jenna _________5
UCF FRPulliam, Janiah _________6
Mercer JRObazughanmwen, Charity _________7
Baylor SOLucero, Serafima _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Bethune-Cook FRHarvey, Zion _________2
Bethune-Cook SRWilliams, Alyssa _________3
Jacksonville SODrinkard, Emma _________4
Florida A&M FRCopeland, Kirah _________5
Baylor SRGryne, Jasmine _________6
Puerto RicoJavier Rosado, Sarai _________7
Alabama Stat FRGibson, Daylin _________8
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  21   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Ball State SOKirtz, Paige _________2
Bethune-Cook FRGrant, Haely _________3
Florida Atla JRBolhuis, Jada _________4
Buffalo SRKleiner, Johanna _________5
Nova Southea FRJames, Sativa _________6
Florida Atla SOWilliams, Richelle _________7
Alabama Stat JRVines, Chloe _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Alabama Stat SOPerry, Emani _________2
Georgia Sout FRWilliams, Yasmine _________3
UCF JRJolly, Jasmine _________4
Jacksonville FRBailey, Amber _________5
Bethune-Cook FRMosley, A'Lasia _________6
Ball State SOValladay, Allison _________7
Mercer SOMaddox, Kendyl _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Florida Atla SRO'Brien, Jordan _________4
Florida Atla FRKuhn, Laura _________5
Tulane FRDumonteil Cabanas, Nahema _________6
Florida A&M SOScriven, Tamijah _________7

Event  22   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 3:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Alabama Stat JRRichards, Nickory _________2
FIU JRChambers, Raynell _________3
SC State JRBrooks, Jovan _________4
Baylor SREzekiel, Nathaniel _________5
UnattachedOkoro, Efekemo _________6
Bethune-Cook JRWalker, Shanard _________7
SC State JRVertus, Isaiah _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Florida A&M SRBrodie, Anthony _________2
SC State SOAlexander, Jacob _________3
Baylor FRHoneyman, Tyler _________4
Lynn SRClark, Collin _________5
Baylor FRAli, Abbas _________6
Bethune-Cook FRWallace, Jancent _________7
Florida A&M FRMpufo, Alpha _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UnattachedHernandez, Luis _________2
Nova Southea FRDiMarco, Phillip _________3
Florida A&M JRMukwada, Norman _________4
Ucac track aSeymour, Gregory _________5
Nova Southea FRGranville, Julian _________6
Bethune-Cook JRKing, Ja'Quon _________7
Florida A&M FRGrace, Ranceeson _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Florida A&M JRWilliams, Jabari _________2
Rapid TCSmith, Malique _________3
Bethune-Cook JRGaines, Jonathan _________4
Florida A&M SOSmith, Kwame _________5
Baylor SOJackson, Jack _________6
Unattached SOAbraham, Tyler _________7
SC State SRAlleyne, Jalen _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Bethune-Cook SORobinson, Damaris _________2
Bethune-Cook FRSharpe, Ethan _________3
Alabama Stat SRMills, Khabeeba _________4
Unattached JROguma, Eseroghene _________5
Florida A&M SOBaker, Dawson _________6
FIU JRGiles, Devin _________7
Lynn FRDewar, Justin _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Speed AcademSanders, Dre'Shaun _________3
South Florid JRRobinson JR, Terrell _________4
Tulane FRMontoro, Alexander _________5
Lynn SORigaud, Denzel _________6
Peak Pulse R JRCartwright, Steven _________7

Event  23   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
SC State FRSmalls, Keira _________2
Tulane SOLarkan, Robyn _________3
Alabama Stat FRLewis, Destini _________4
Jacksonville SRTucker, Hailey _________5
UCF SRTabugbo, Adaobi _________6
Jacksonville FRRutledge, Chanel _________7
Baylor FRTodorovich, Logan _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Tulane SOGroeninger, Sofie _________1
Georgia Sout JRSmith, Zion _________2
South Florid SRThomas, Tyra _________3
Bethune-Cook FRWilford, Riana _________4
Jacksonville FRMobayed Caballe, Sara _________5
Alabama Stat SOTaylor, Wilnaya _________6
Buffalo SOGalligani, Gemma _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Wisdom AthleWilliams, Shermaine _________1
Buffalo JRPerry, Krista _________2
Georgia Sout SOHevesy, Madi _________3
Baylor FRWesseh, Kiara _________4
UCF SOHarris, Yvette _________5
Baylor FRBraxton, Kaylah _________6
Jacksonville SOWhite, Sky _________7
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  23   Women 100 Meter Hurdles)
Mercer FRLivingston, Arielle _________1
FIU SOMcgonigle, Danielle _________2
Jacksonville SOWhitfield, Chaci _________3
Tulane SRTodd, Kaia _________4
SC State SOWilliams, TyQwasia _________5
Bethune-Cook JRSimmons, Jamelia _________6
Georgia Sout FRKnox, Leonaya _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
South Florid FRRichards, Nia _________1
SC State SRCooper, Jourdon _________2
Buffalo FRNeureuther, Linnea _________3
UCF SRMadison, Natalia _________4
Jacksonville SRJohnson, Cayla _________5
UCF SRAwusa, Eseroghene _________6
SC State JRCooper, Sydney _________7

Event  24   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
SC State FRHollimon, Alexander _________1
Bethune-Cook FRMcKire, Kaden _________2
GuatemalaMena, Westan _________3
Bethune-Cook SOMoore, Carlos _________4
Buffalo SRGabalski, Kevin _________5
Baylor SOPrince, Demario _________6
Alabama Stat JRDeVaughn III, Vaughn _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
SC State SOWilliams, Jonathan _________1
Unattached SOJean, Jefferson _________2
UnattachedRotger, Jason _________3
Florida A&M SOMustari, Leonard _________4
SC State JRWashington, Christian _________5
Bethune-Cook FRLatham, Michael _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
SC State SOThomas, Jameli _________1
UnattachedSantiago Pagan, Johnathan _________2
Florida A&M JRPowdar, Kurt _________3
Bethune-Cook SOPierce, Brandon _________4
SC State FRRayford, Josiah _________5
Alabama Stat JRThompson, DeMarco _________6

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/25/2025 - 5:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ball State SRNettles, Kenli _________2
Buffalo FRNeureuther, Linnea _________3
UCF SOHarris, Yvette _________4
Baylor SRGryne, Jasmine _________5
Jacksonville SRTucker, Hailey _________6
SC State SOWilliams, TyQwasia _________7
Unattached SRMartin, Cameron _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Lake-Sumter FRSmith, Oksanna _________2
Buffalo SOGalligani, Gemma _________3
Ball State JRSteele, Lindley _________4
UCF JRJolly, Jasmine _________5
SC State SOToussaint, Makayla _________6
Georgia Sout SOTanelus, Sucar _________7
Buffalo FRvan Puffelen, Isa _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Florida Atla SRO'Brien, Jordan _________2
Lynn FRAkan, Mira _________3
Alabama Stat SOAlexandre, Natyia _________4
Alabama Stat SOTaylor, Wilnaya _________5
Georgia Sout FRLawrence, Jayla _________6
Florida Atla FRKuhn, Laura _________7
Bethune-Cook JRButler, Valencia _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Jacksonville SOWhitfield, Chaci _________3
Florida A&M FRNance, Taylor _________4
Mercer SRRaggs, Ariel _________5
Bethune-Cook JRGee, Caliya _________6
Jacksonville FRMobayed Caballe, Sara _________7

Event  26   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Friday 4/25/2025 - 5:50 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Florida A&M FRGrace, Ranceeson _________2
SC State SRBarker, Jaden _________3
Alabama Stat JRDeVaughn III, Vaughn _________4
UnattachedOkoro, Efekemo _________5
Rapid TCSmith, Malique _________6
Bethune-Cook JRKing, De'Quon _________7
Bethune-Cook FRWalker-Collins, Donavon _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
SC State FRRayford, Josiah _________2
SC State SOThomas, Jameli _________3
Lynn SORigaud, Denzel _________4
Lake-Sumter FRWells, Kenyon _________5
Alabama Stat JRThompson, DeMarco _________6
Florida A&M SOLawshea, Dominick _________7
SC State SOWilliams, Jonathan _________8
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  26   Men 400 Meter Hurdles)
Bethune-Cook FRMcKire, Kaden _________3
Bethune-Cook SOPierce, Brandon _________4
Lake-Sumter FRVega Ramos, Darwin _________5
Bethune-Cook FRJohnson, Zamarion _________6
Bethune-Cook FRLatham, Michael _________7

Event  27   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 1:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Alabama Stat SOWilliams, Aliyah _________1
Alabama Stat SRWickett, Taliah _________2
Florida A&M JRDouglas, Alesia _________3
Florida Atla JRTen Berg, Rosa _________4
UCF SOSandui, Yvone _________5
Jacksonville SRManzano Jimeno, Bethelhem _________6
Florida A&M SRDeboskie, Lacie _________7
Alabama Stat JRBadawi, Ann _________8
Ball State FRJackson, Tori _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Buffalo JRNewton, Allison _________1
Buffalo SOSalazar, Juliette _________2
Florida A&M JRCope, Cheriece _________3
Nova Southea SOThorning, Jillian _________4
Florida A&M JRBert, Tara _________5
FIU FREnamorado, Lorena _________6
Bethune-Cook SOMiddleton, Morgan _________7
Alabama Stat FRBoyer, Alisha _________8
Jacksonville JRMabuza, Nonhlanhla _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Nova Southea SOButler, Bella _________1
Florida Atla JRMolina, Sofia _________2
Nova Southea SRToal, Eden _________3
Unattached FRStuart, Eloise _________4
FIU JRGomez, Sabrina _________5
Alabama Stat FRDebgoe, Angelique _________6
Florida A&M SOSalmon, Jillian _________7
FIU FRDragoni, Nicole _________8
Florida A&M FRGary, Torrie _________9
SC State FRAsbury, Emani _________10

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Jacksonville FRMajer, Maxima _________1
UnattachedKohtala, Camille _________2
Bethune-Cook FRRobinson, Jamariya _________3
Jacksonville JRFletcher, Lindsay _________4
Valdosta Sta FRBurnett, Ella _________5
Jacksonville SRSchraudner, Trinity _________6
Unattached FRWaite, Andria _________7
Jacksonville FRYousef Moreno, Rania _________8
Valdosta Sta SRKoske, Caitlyn _________9
Knight RunneMach, Makenna _________10

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Valdosta Sta SRLaCroix, Katherine _________1
SC State SRCooper, Jourdon _________2
Bethune-Cook JRGee, Caliya _________3
Valdosta Sta JRBrown, Anna _________4
Raider TrackHorsford, Rachel _________5
Raider TrackCoffee, Madeleine _________6
Valdosta Sta FRSokolowski, Alexia _________7
Raider TrackMiller, Grace _________8
Raider TrackPrudot, Elizabeth _________9
Raider TrackRhodes, Madelyn _________10

Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 1:50 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Florida A&M JRDawkins, Kirk _________1
Lynn SRSweatman, Luke _________2
Bethune-Cook SRLongmire, Ryan _________3
Florida A&M JRShelton, William _________4
Bethune-Cook FRDelcy, Marcus _________5
Proyecto 8Ramirez, Nestor _________6
Bethune-Cook SRBrown, Malcolm _________7
UnattachedOrtiz, David _________8
Lake-Sumter FRPalmer, Spencer _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Unattached SOMorrison, Isaac _________1
Bethune-Cook FRDavis, Kamron _________2
Unattached JRDeVoss, Simon _________3
Bethune-Cook FRBuist, Dashawn _________4
FIU JRFalchook, Jared _________5
SC State SOCampbell, Isaiah _________6
Bethune-Cook FRBethely, Majet _________7
Unattached FRHenning, Nathan _________8
Lake-Sumter FRPetersen, William _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Nova Southea JRBlazquez, Jaime _________1
Peak Pulse R JRCartwright, Steven _________2
Alabama Stat JRCoulter, Jon _________3
UnattachedSmith, Cody _________4
Raider TrackBradley, Ben _________5
Unattached SOCanderlaria, Jaime _________6
Valdosta Sta FRWaddell, Nicolas _________7
UnattachedBruno, Carlos _________8
Raider TrackEgerton, Myles _________9
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Men 800 Meter Run)
JacksonvilleDempsey, Donald _________1
JacksonvilleBolan, Jack _________2
Unattached JRAeschleman, Ronnie _________3
Valdosta Sta SOTilford, Caleb _________4
Alabama Stat SODancy, Rhamon _________5
Valdosta Sta FRBass, Toshiya _________6
FIU JRMoreno, Dennis _________7
Knight RunneElliott, Jonathan _________8
Unattached SOFredell, Jonah _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
UnattachedRailton, Hudson _________1
Raider TrackDevine, Malik _________2
Unat-Fiu NAOlson, Adam _________3
Raider TrackJohnson, Darius _________4
Valdosta Sta SRPace, Elijah _________5
Raider TrackYagual, Rolan _________6
Knight RunneGibson, Wyatt _________7
Knight RunneElliston, Ben _________8
South Florid JRMills, Darian _________9

Event  29   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 3:45 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jacksonville JRWeiler, Madeline _________1
Jacksonville SOGrelli, Lana _________2
Jacksonville JRDix, Jordan _________3
Unat-Florida NAFriend-Uhl, Sonja _________4
Bethune-Cook JRButler, Valencia _________5
Georgia Sout FRWilson, Julia _________6
Valdosta Sta JRBrown, Anna _________7
FIU FRSantana, Kelly _________8
UnattachedAshley, Sara _________9
Raider TrackHorsford, Rachel _________10
Unattached FRCox, Tiffany _________11
Unattached SOHulsey, Cheyenne _________12
FIU SOAlvarez, Daniela _________13
Bethune-Cook SOMiddleton, Morgan _________14
Jacksonville SOBarnette, Rudi _________15
Raider TrackCoffee, Madeleine _________16
Raider TrackRhodes, Madelyn _________17
Raider TrackPrudot, Elizabeth _________18

Event  30   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 3:55 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Raider TrackBradley, Ben _________1
Unattached SOLizardo, Zeniel _________2
PTXC JRMillet, Malik _________3
Valdosta Sta FRWaddell, Nicolas _________4
SC State SOCampbell, Isaiah _________5
FIU FRMalick-Beltran, Brad _________6
JacksonvilleEarley, Zach _________7
FIU FRSimonson, Cody _________8
Valdosta Sta FRBass, Toshiya _________9
Raider TrackBellamy, Robert _________10
Raider TrackEgerton, Myles _________11
Valdosta Sta SOTilford, Caleb _________12
Unattached SOLocantora, Aiden _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unat-Fiu NABevins, Collin _________1
JacksonvilleCalderon, Geovanni _________2
Raider TrackHill, Brandon _________3
JacksonvilleBrigman, Caleb _________4
Peak Pulse RLongstreet, Wrigley _________5
JacksonvilleKochen, Zander _________6
JacksonvilleCorchado, Diego _________7
Unat-Fiu NANunez, Jo _________8
Raider TrackBrown, Mason _________9
JacksonvilleSarrion, Ashton _________10
Raider TrackRodriguez, Marc _________11
Valdosta Sta SRPace, Elijah _________12
Knight RunneOcampo, Daniel _________13
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Event  31   Women 3000 Meter Run

Friday 4/25/2025 - 8:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Florida Atla SOHatch, Jessica _________1
UCF JRRichardson, Isabella _________2
Florida Gulf SOTrujillo, Ozia _________3
UCF SOClements, Abby _________4
Florida Atla FRO'Brien, Isabel _________5
Georgia Sout FRWheldon, Emily _________6
UCF JRJaszczak, Paige _________7
UCF FRLatto, Avery _________8
Florida Atla SOVanMeter, Andi _________9
Florida A&M JRBert, Tara _________10
UCF JRJaszczak, Riley _________11
UCF FRPatchan, Madison _________12
Florida Gulf FRTorres, Addison _________13
Stetson JRBottino, Deanna _________14
Jacksonville FRKibiwott, Naum _________15
Jacksonville SRHuxtable, Gabby _________16
Florida Atla SOGroppe, Kayla _________17
Unat-Florida NAAnderson, Reese _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Run SRLazar, Sarah _________1
Stetson SRBrink, Annabelle _________2
Valdosta Sta SRLaCroix, Katherine _________3
FIU SOHernandez, Barbara _________4
Valdosta Sta JRBrown, Anna _________5
Florida Gulf JRKosgei, Mercy _________6
Florida Gulf JRSpain, Gabrielle _________7
Florida Atla SOMueller, Grace _________8
Unat-Florida NAFriend-Uhl, Sonja _________9
Florida Gulf FRBergan, Haley _________10
Florida Gulf SOFrost, Kaitlyn _________11
Georgia Sout FRWilson, Julia _________12
Jacksonville FRHaubrichs, Mia _________13
Raider TrackCernansky, Darcy _________14
FIU SOAlvarez, Daniela _________15

Event  32   Men 3000 Meter Run

Friday 4/25/2025 - 8:35 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Stetson JRDiaz, Eduardo _________1
Bethune-Cook SOKibet, Victor _________2
Stetson JRVoigt, Conrad _________3
Unattached JRDeVoss, Simon _________4
Stetson SOPetrovic, Michael _________5
Florida Gulf JRCasterline, Evan _________6
Unattached JRCross, Trevor _________7
Florida Gulf FRTorres, Dylan _________8
Florida Gulf SRCaceres, Franklin _________9
UnattachedBeckstead, Daniel _________10
Unattached FRPugh, Nicholas _________11
Knight RunneCarrol, Aidan _________12
Florida Gulf JRPerry, Nekhi _________13
Stetson SOSinger, Seth _________14
Unattached SOLizardo, Zeniel _________15
Valdosta Sta FRWaddell, Nicolas _________16
Florida Runn SOThundiyil, Gian _________17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached FRScanlon, Julian _________1
Unattached FRLawrence, Spencer _________2
Valdosta Sta SRPace, Elijah _________3
Knight RunneElliott, Jonathan _________4
Raider TrackBellamy, Robert _________5
Bethune-Cook FRBethely, Majet _________6
Raider TrackRodriguez, Marc _________7
Raider TrackBrown, Mason _________8
Raider TrackHill, Brandon _________9
Peak Pulse RLongstreet, Wrigley _________10
Knight RunneGeraci, Dominic _________11
Knight Runne SRPorcelli, Nick _________12
Unat-Fiu NANeese, Micah _________13
Raider TrackYagual, Rolan _________14
Raider TrackCarlin, Jack _________15

Event  35   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 4/25/2025 - 7:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Stat FRDebgoe, Angelique _________1
Georgia Sout FRWheldon, Emily _________2
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Event  36   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Friday 4/25/2025 - 7:55 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida Gulf SOMokgothu, Siyabonga _________1
JacksonvilleHellenbrand, Thomas _________2
Stetson JRDanison, Luke _________3
P.R.-Rio Pie SODomingo, Francisco _________4
Peak Pulse RLongstreet, Wrigley _________5
Stetson SOGalbraith, Zeke _________6
Lake-Sumter FRClarke, Thatcher _________7
Lake-Sumter FRParrish, Connor _________8
JacksonvilleMiller, Ryan _________9
PTXC FRPowell, Dylan _________10
Florida Runn SRMartinez-Wittingham, Sebastian _________11
Florida Run SOJohn, Elijah _________12
FIU JRWebster, Joshua _________13

Event  37   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 1:20 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BMercer _________1
ABuffalo _________2
ASC State _________3
AGeorgia Sout _________4
AAlabama Stat _________5
AFlorida A&M _________6
ABall State _________7
AMercer _________8

Event  38   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 1:25 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAlabama Stat _________4
AFlorida A&M _________5
ASC State _________6

Event  39   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:10 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABall State _________3
BFlorida A&M _________4
AFlorida A&M _________5
AAlabama Stat _________6
ASC State _________7
AFlorida Atla _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BSC State _________4
ABuffalo _________5
BJacksonville _________6

Event  40   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/26/2025 - 4:20 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BSC State _________3
BFlorida A&M _________4
AAlabama Stat _________5
ASC State _________6
AFlorida A&M _________7

Event  41   Women 1500 Meter Run Invite

Friday 4/25/2025 - 7:20 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Nova Southea SOThorning, Jillian _________1
Alabama Stat SOWilliams, Aliyah _________2
UCF JRHughes, Kendall _________3
Buffalo JRCassidy, Bronagh _________4
Nova Southea SRToal, Eden _________5
Florida Atla JRHelms, Leah _________6
Alabama Stat JRBadawi, Ann _________7
Alabama Stat SRWickett, Taliah _________8
FIU JRSan Roman Lopez, Ania _________9
UCF SOSandui, Yvone _________10
FIU SRDel Re, Ali _________11
Georgia Sout FRWheldon, Emily _________12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Florida Runn FRAlvarez Coia, Sienna _________1
Jacksonville SRCoddington, Emily _________2
UCF FRMcLain, Bailey _________3
Florida A&M SRDeboskie, Lacie _________4
Unattached FRStuart, Eloise _________5
Raider TrackHarvill, Morgan _________6
Alabama Stat FRDebgoe, Angelique _________7
Georgia Sout SOCrosby, Tristen _________8
Unattached SOAzzolini, Francesca _________9
FIU FRMaldonado, Catalina _________10
Alabama Stat FRBoyer, Alisha _________11
Valdosta Sta SRLaCroix, Katherine _________12
Valdosta Sta FRBurnett, Ella _________13
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Event  42   Men 1500 Meter Run Invite

Friday 4/25/2025 - 7:35 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea JRBlazquez, Jaime _________1
Unattached JRDeVoss, Simon _________2
Unattached SOMorrison, Isaac _________3
Bethune-Cook SRLongmire, Ryan _________4
Bethune-Cook SOKibet, Victor _________5
Florida A&M JRDawkins, Kirk _________6
Unattached FRHenning, Nathan _________7
Stetson SOChampa, Robert _________8
Bethune-Cook SRBrown, Malcolm _________9
UnattachedZapata, Pedro _________10

Event  43   Men Shot Put Adaptive

Friday 4/25/2025 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Warner JRHolman, Zacharey _________1

Event  44   Men 100 Meter Dash Adaptive

Friday 4/25/2025 - 6:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Warner JRHolman, Zacharey _________4

Event  45   Men 200 Meter Dash Adaptive

Friday 4/25/2025 - 7:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Warner JRHolman, Zacharey _________4


